
Contract#: 
Index Code: 

A9-1314-29, A1/Reso 
531301 

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: 3/10/14 --------------------- Need Date: 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: FUNDING AGENCY: 
Department: HHSA/CS --------------------- Name: CA Dept of Aging 
Dept. Contact: _A_m_..L_y_H_,ig.._d_o_n __________ _ Address: 1300 National Suite 200 
Phone #: x4836 Sacramento, CA 95834 -------------------
Department Phone: 
Head Signature: 

Don Ashton, M.P.A., Director 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Health and Human Services Agency/CS 
Service Reques~~~~:Otte Ill & Title VII Older Americans Act Programs 
Contract Term:~ 1 0/1/13-~/30/14 Contract/Grant Value: $708,982 
Compliance with Rifrnan Resources requirements? N/A Yes x No: 
Compliance verified by: 

--------------------------------------------~~---

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) 

--,-,-------
Disapproved: Date: 

---"---,...------
Disapproved: Date: 

PLEASE FORWARD TO RISK MANAGEMENT. THANK YOU! 
RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOU's except boilerplate grant funding 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:~~--)('--------
Approved: Date: By: 

~"---!"---!----:---

or con[~ct) .. 
NOTE: All contracts that involve the acquisition of software or computer related items must be first appr€>vea by IT 
Any contract that requires approval from another department must also be first approved by the other department 
Departments: 
Approved: Date: 

-------
By: ---------- ------------Disapproved: ------

Approved: ------ Disapproved: 
------

Date: By: --------- -------

13-0991 2A 1 of 1




